1www.stefano-orlati.co.nzNew Handle Range
Aura
Premium product range
STEFANO ORLATI
2 www.titustekform.com.au
Premium Cabinet Handles
European inspired styles and finishes.
Titus Tekform and Stefano Orlati are proud members of the Titus Group
of companies that sources, manufactures and markets innovative small
component solutions in Australia and New Zealand.
Under the Stefano Orlati decorative brand we have developed a core portfolio
of decorative cabinet handles aimed at meeting the needs of small to medium
kitchen manufacturers, with a focus on delivering superior quality and service.
The Aura range represents a premium offering specifically sourced and
produced for the Australian and New Zealand markets.
3www.stefano-orlati.co.nz
SQUARE HANDLE 815
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-815-128-MB 128mm 141mm 31mm 15mm Matt Black
SO-815-192-MB 192mm 205mm 31mm 15mm Matt Black
SO-815-320-MB 320mm 333mm 31mm 15mm Matt Black
SO-815-128-PA 128mm 141mm 31mm 15mm Pearl Anthracite
SO-815-192-PA 192mm 205mm 31mm 15mm Pearl Anthracite
SO-815-320-PA 320mm 333mm 31mm 15mm Pearl Anthracite
SO-815-128-SG 128mm 141mm 31mm 15mm Satin Gold
SO-815-192-SG 192mm 205mm 31mm 15mm Satin Gold
SO-815-320-SG 320mm 333mm 31mm 15mm Satin Gold
SQUARE HANDLE 170
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-170-128-MB 128mm 138mm 28mm 18mm Matt Black
SO-170-160-MB 160mm 170mm 28mm 18mm Matt Black
SO-170-192-MB 192mm 202mm 29mm 18mm Matt Black
4 www.titustekform.com.au
SQUARE HANDLE 804
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-804-K-MB K 43mm 25mm 22mm Matt Black
SO-804-128-MB 128mm 145mm 29mm 20mm Matt Black
SO-804-192-MB 192mm 210mm 29mm 21mm Matt Black
SO-804-320-MB 320mm 330.5mm 23mm 30mm Matt Black
SO-804-K-MBN K 43mm 25mm 22mm Matt Brushed Nickel
SO-804-128-MBN 128mm 145mm 29mm 20mm Matt Brushed Nickel
SO-804-192-MBN 192mm 210mm 29mm 21mm Matt Brushed Nickel
SO-804-320-MBN 320mm 330.5mm 23mm 30mm Matt Brushed Nickel
SO-804-K-TG K 43mm 25mm 22mm Titanium Grey
SO-804-128-TG 128mm 145mm 29mm 20mm Titanium Grey
SO-804-192-TG 192mm 210mm 29mm 21mm Titanium Grey
SO-804-320-TG 320mm 330.5mm 23mm 30mm Titanium Grey
KNOB 3538
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-3538-K-MB K 76mm 35mm 76mm Matt Black
SO-3538-K-BN K 76mm 35mm 76mm Brushed Nickel
SO-3538-K-TG K 76mm 35mm 76mm Titanium Grey
SO-3538-K-CH K 76mm 35mm 76mm Chrome
5www.stefano-orlati.co.nz
SQUARE HANDLE 454R
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-454R-K-MB K 40mm 40mm 40mm Matt Black
SO-454R-K-PA K 40mm 40mm 40mm Pearl Anthracite
SO-454R-K-PG K 40mm 40mm 40mm Pearl Gold
SO-454R-K-MBN K 40mm 40mm 40mm Matt Brushed Nickel
SQUARE HANDLE 454T
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-454T-K-MB K 40mm 37mm 14mm Matt Black
SO-454T-K-PA K 40mm 37mm 14mm Pearl Anthracite
SO-454T-K-PG K 40mm 37mm 14mm Pearl Gold
SO-454T-K-MBN K 40mm 37mm 14mm Matt Brushed Nickel
SQUARE HANDLE 454
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-454-160-MB 160mm 168mm 40mm 16mm Matt Black
SO-454-320-MB 320mm 326mm 40mm 16mm Matt Black
SO-454-160-MBN 160mm 168mm 40mm 16mm Matt Brushed Nickel
SO-454-320-MBN 320mm 326mm 40mm 16mm Matt Brushed Nickel
SO-454-160-PA 160mm 168mm 40mm 16mm Pearl Anthracite
SO-454-320-PA 320mm 326mm 40mm 16mm Pearl Anthracite
SO-454-160-PG 160mm 168mm 40mm 16mm Pearl Gold
SO-454-320-PG 320mm 326mm 40mm 16mm Pearl Gold
6 www.titustekform.com.au
KNOB 7301
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-7301-64-MB 64mm 100mm 20mm 48mm Matt Black
SO-7301-64-BA 64mm 100mm 20mm 48mm Brushed Anthracite
SO-7301-64-MW 64mm 100mm 20mm 48mm Matt White
SO-7301-64-BC 64mm 100mm 20mm 48mm Brushed Copper
SO-7301-64-SB 64mm 100mm 20mm 48mm Satin Brass
SO-7301-64-BN 64mm 100mm 20mm 48mm Brushed Nickel
KNOB 415
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-415-K-MB K 76mm 46mm 76mm Matt Black
SO-415-K-BN K 76mm 46mm 76mm Brushed Nickel
SO-415-K-TG K 76mm 46mm 76mm Titanium Grey
SO-415-K-CH K 76mm 46mm 76mm Chrome
7www.stefano-orlati.co.nz
PUSH PANEL 9054 - For Push Open Cabinets
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-9054-30-MB 30mm 35mm 75mm 5mm Matt Black
SO-9054-30-BN 30mm 35mm 75mm 5mm Brushed Nickel
SO-9054-30-TG 30mm 35mm 75mm 5mm Titanium Grey
SO-9054-30-CH 30mm 35mm 75mm 5mm Chrome
SQUARE HANDLE 432
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-432-64-PA 64mm 120mm 32mm 23mm Pearl Anthracite
SO-432-160-PA 160mm 210mm 32mm 23mm Pearl Anthracite
SO-432-320-PA 320mm 355mm 32mm 23mm Pearl Anthracite
8 www.titustekform.com.au
SQUARE HANDLE 422
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-422-64-MB 64mm 76mm 30mm 18mm Matt Black
SO-422-160-MB 160mm 173mm 30mm 18mm Matt Black
SO-422-320-MB 320mm 333mm 30mm 18mm Matt Black
SO-422-64-TG 64mm 76mm 30mm 18mm Titanium Grey
SO-422-160-TG 160mm 173mm 30mm 18mm Titanium Grey
SO-422-320-TG 320mm 333mm 30mm 18mm Titanium Grey
SO-422-64-BN 64mm 76mm 30mm 18mm Brushed Nickel
SO-422-160-BN 160mm 173mm 30mm 18mm Brushed Nickel
SO-422-320-BN 320mm 333mm 30mm 18mm Brushed Nickel
SQUARE HANDLE 7298
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-7298-128-MB 128mm 144mm 37mm 16mm Matt Black
SO-7298-160-MB 160mm 176mm 37mm 16mm Matt Black
SO-7298-224-MB 224mm 240mm 37mm 18mm Matt Black
SO-7298-320-MB 320mm 340mm 37mm 20mm Matt Black
SO-7298-128-TG 128mm 144mm 37mm 16mm Titanium Grey
SO-7298-160-TG 160mm 176mm 37mm 16mm Titanium Grey
SO-7298-224-TG 224mm 240mm 37mm 18mm Titanium Grey
SO-7298-320-TG 320mm 340mm 37mm 20mm Titanium Grey
9www.stefano-orlati.co.nz
BOW HANDLE 7530
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-7530-16-MB 16mm 42mm 24mm 28mm Matt Black
SO-7530-64-MB 64mm 100mm 24mm 20mm Matt Black
SO-7530-96-MB 96mm 132mm 24mm 20mm Matt Black
SO-7530-128-MB 128mm 164mm 24mm 20mm Matt Black
SO-7530-224-MB 224mm 268mm 24mm 22mm Matt Black
SO-7530-16-TG 16mm 42mm 24mm 28mm Titanium Grey
SO-7530-64-TG 64mm 100mm 24mm 20mm Titanium Grey
SO-7530-96-TG 96mm 132mm 24mm 20mm Titanium Grey
SO-7530-128-TG 128mm 164mm 24mm 20mm Titanium Grey
SO-7530-224-TG 224mm 268mm 24mm 22mm Titanium Grey
SQUARE HANDLE 7292
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-7292-128-TG 128mm 155mm 31mm 22mm Titanium Grey
SO-7292-192-TG 192mm 220mm 31mm 22mm Titanium Grey
SO-7292-224-TG 224mm 255mm 31mm 22mm Titanium Grey
SO-7292-128-AI 128mm 155mm 31mm 22mm Antique Iron
SO-7292-192-AI 192mm 220mm 31mm 22mm Antique Iron
SO-7292-224-AI 224mm 255mm 31mm 22mm Antique Iron
10 www.titustekform.com.au
KNOB 278
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-278-32-MB 32mm 23mm 40mm 49mm Matt Black
SO-278-32-TG 32mm 23mm 40mm 49mm Titanium Grey
SO-278-32-BN 32mm 23mm 40mm 49mm Brushed Nickel
KNOB 699
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-699-K-MB K 43mm 34mm 43mm Matt Black
SO-699-K-TG K 43mm 34mm 43mm Titanium Grey
SO-699-K-BN K 43mm 34mm 43mm Brushed Nickel
11www.stefano-orlati.co.nz
BOW HANDLE 684
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-684-K-CMB K 32mm 25mm 32mm Copper Matt Black
SO-684-96-CMB 96mm 119mm 25mm 21mm Copper Matt Black
SO-684-128-CMB 128mm 151mm 25mm 23mm Copper Matt Black
SQUARE HANDLE 663
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-663-16-MB 16mm 42mm 26mm 20mm Matt Black
SO-663-128-MB 128mm 157mm 37mm 18mm Matt Black
SO-663-16-TG 16mm 42mm 26mm 20mm Titanium Grey
SO-663-128-TG 128mm 157mm 37mm 18mm Titanium Grey
SO-663-16-CG 16mm 42mm 26mm 20mm Champagne Gold
SO-663-128-CG 128mm 157mm 37mm 18mm Champagne Gold
12 www.titustekform.com.au
BOW HANDLE 616
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-616-96-MB 96mm 114mm 23mm 17mm Matt Black
SO-616-128-MB 128mm 150mm 27mm 21mm Matt Black
SO-616-192-MB 192mm 226mm 31mm 23mm Matt Black
SO-616-96-TG 96mm 114mm 23mm 17mm Titanium Grey
SO-616-128-TG 128mm 150mm 27mm 21mm Titanium Grey
SO-616-192-TG 192mm 226mm 31mm 23mm Titanium Grey
BOW HANDLE 7206
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-7206-128-MB 128mm 138mm 14mm 25mm Matt Black
SO-7206-160-MB 160mm 170mm 14mm 25mm Matt Black
SO-7206-256-MB 256mm 266mm 14mm 25mm Matt Black
SO-7206-320-MB 320mm 330mm 14mm 25mm Matt Black
SO-7206-128-PA 128mm 138mm 14mm 25mm Pearl Anthracite
SO-7206-160-PA 160mm 170mm 14mm 25mm Pearl Anthracite
SO-7206-256-PA 256mm 266mm 14mm 25mm Pearl Anthracite
SO-7206-320-PA 320mm 330mm 14mm 25mm Pearl Anthracite
13www.stefano-orlati.co.nz
PROFILE HANDLE 2163
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-2163-40-MB 25mm 40mm 18mm 45mm Matt Black
SO-2163-100-MB 80mm 100mm 18mm 45mm Matt Black
SO-2163-200-MB 160mm 200mm 18mm 45mm Matt Black
SO-2163-300-MB 2x 128mm 300mm 18mm 45mm Matt Black
SO-2163-350-MB 2x 160mm 350mm 18mm 45mm Matt Black
SO-2163-40-BN 25mm 40mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Nickel
SO-2163-100-BN 80mm 100mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Nickel
SO-2163-200-BN 160mm 200mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Nickel
SO-2163-300-BN 2x 128mm 300mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Nickel
SO-2163-350-BN 2x 160mm 350mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Nickel
SO-2163-40-BA 25mm 40mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Anthracite
SO-2163-100-BA 80mm 100mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Anthracite
SO-2163-200-BA 160mm 200mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Anthracite
SO-2163-300-BA 2x 128mm 300mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Anthracite
SO-2163-350-BA 2x 160mm 350mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Anthracite
SO-2163-40-BC 25mm 40mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Copper
SO-2163-100-BC 80mm 100mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Copper
SO-2163-200-BC 160mm 200mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Copper
SO-2163-300-BC 2x 128mm 300mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Copper
SO-2163-350-BC 2x 160mm 350mm 18mm 45mm Brushed Copper
SO-2163-40-SB 25mm 40mm 18mm 45mm Satin Brass
SO-2163-100-SB 80mm 100mm 18mm 45mm Satin Brass
SO-2163-200-SB 160mm 200mm 18mm 45mm Satin Brass
SO-2163-300-SB 2x 128mm 300mm 18mm 45mm Satin Brass
SO-2163-350-SB 2x 160mm 350mm 18mm 45mm Satin Brass
SO-2163-40-MW 25mm 40mm 18mm 45mm Matt White
SO-2163-100-MW 80mm 100mm 18mm 45mm Matt White
SO-2163-200-MW 160mm 200mm 18mm 45mm Matt White
SO-2163-300-MW 2x 128mm 300mm 18mm 45mm Matt White
SO-2163-350-MW 2x 160mm 350mm 18mm 45mm Matt White
14 www.titustekform.com.au
KNOB 3801 - ADDITIONS TO EXISTING RANGE
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-3801-K-MB K 33mm 25mm 33mm Matt Black
SO-3801-K-AB K 33mm 25mm 33mm Antique Bronze
SO-3801-K-CH K 33mm 25mm 33mm Chrome
SO-3801-K-BN K 33mm 25mm 33mm Brushed Nickel
SO-3801-K-P K 33mm 25mm 33mm Pewter
KNOB 8407 - ADDITIONS TO EXISTING RANGE
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-8407-64-MB 64mm 90mm 23mm 34mm Matt Black
SO-8407-64-AB 64mm 90mm 23mm 34mm Antique Bronze
SO-8407-64-CH 64mm 90mm 23mm 34mm Chrome
SO-8407-64-BN 64mm 90mm 23mm 34mm Brushed Nickel
PROVINCIAL HANDLE 8658 - ADDITIONS TO EXISTING RANGE
Item number
Centre
Length
Length Height Width Finish
SO-8658-96-MB 96mm 132mm 25mm 16mm Matt Black
SO-8658-96-AB 96mm 132mm 25mm 16mm Antique Bronze
SO-8658-96-CH 96mm 132mm 25mm 16mm Chrome
SO-8658-96-BN 96mm 132mm 25mm 16mm Brushed Nickel
15www.stefano-orlati.co.nz
Product Care & Maintenance
To ensure product longevity and care, we recommend regular cleaning with warm
soapy water and a soft grit-free cloth. Beware of household cleaners as they may
contain chemicals that can affect some finishes and base materials. Please check the
label before use.
Never use scouring pads or cleaning pads impregnated with abrasive cleaners. If
unsure, please contact your Technical Sales Representative.
16 www.titustekform.com.au
Titus Tekform Australia
1300-0-TITUS
Stefano Orlati New Zealand
Connect with us
LinkedIn.com/company/titustekform
Instagram.com/titustekform
Pinterest.com/titustekform
"Titus Tekform"